Features:
• Direct germicidal 254nm UVC air
  and surface disinfection in a corner-
  mounted fixture - mounts where the
  ceiling meets the wall
• For unoccupied spaces only
• Low-wattage, ozone-free, low-pressure
  mercury lamps

8.018”
8.018”
Ordering Guide: example: GCD 4 1 36 GUVT8 UNV W
Series Size Lamp Wattage Voltage
GCD 4
4’
UNV
120-277
Finish
S
Silver (Standard)
W
White
Black
Black
SS
Stainless Steel
UNV
Performance Chart:
Catalog # UV-C Out
Of Fixture
Input
Watts
GCD 4 1 36 GUVT8 UNV 11,757 mW 42W
No. of Lamps
1
Single Lamp
36
36 Watts
Lamp Type
GUVT8
Germicidal T8 UVC Lamp
GUVT83614GCD
Radiometric Data:
Test No.:  LLIA001321-001
UV-C Watts per Lamp:  14,415 mW (15,500 mW with 0.93 BF)
Luminaire UV-C Watts:   11,757 mW
Total Luminaire Efficiency:   91.6%
Luminaire Input Watts:   41.6W
GCD 4 1 36 GUVT8 UNV
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
1375
2749
4124
5498
Schematic:
www.lumenfocus.com  |  www.uvfocus.com
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2021 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
GCD_UVC_v2.3
Page 3 of 3
GCD | GERMICIDAL DIRECT CORNER MOUNT
Note: UVFocus products are designed utilizing proven germicidal
and anti-bacterial technology. UVC 254nm products work to